Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km
1 Zechmann Inge 73 Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 00:45:33 04:52
2 Heuberger Andrea 88 DSG Volksbank Wien 00:47:35 05:05



Rang Name

1 Bock Marius

2 Sungi Alfred

3 Tichynovski Philipp
4 Pucher Wolfgang

5 Sommer Tomasz

6 Koglbauer Thomas

7 Nachbargauer Robert
8 Hohenecker Alexander
9 Chaid Steve

10 Raimund Willy

11 Frihwirt Harald

12 Drawe Udo

13 Sauer Manfred

14  Voit Rainer

15 Ziola Grzegorz

16 Plank Norbert

17 Seiz Theodor

18 Weinmann Christoph
19 Huber Franz

20 Kelz Reinhard

21 Treipl Gerald

22 Woginger Kristof

23 Kreuzeder Alexander
24 Kapp Josef

Jo.

75
69
91
74
79
82
75
66
67
70
85
68
69
73
85
52
72
62
58
74
75
78
70
53

Verein/Ort

LC ASKO Breitenau

UAB Athletics

SV Tri Styria

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
UAB Athletic

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

DSG Volksbank Wien

LCC Wien

Nora Racing

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
LC Wienerwaldsee
bikepirat.at

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
o.V.

Born to Run

NCB TriTeam

99ers Modling

o.V.

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
Team Vegan.at

0.V.

Team Vegan.at

LC Wienerwaldsee

Cricket Wien

Netto

00:32:21
00:32:31
00:32:39
00:33:10
00:33:37
00:34:09
00:35:58
00:37:07
00:37:18
00:37:34
00:38:01
00:39:02
00:40:30
00:40:34
00:40:56
00:40:56
00:42:01
00:42:02
00:42:09
00:42:13
00:42:31
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:49:15

min/km
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:33
03:36
03:39
03:51
03:58
03:59
04:01
04:04
04:10
04:20
04:20
04:23
04:23
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:33
04:35
04:36
05:16



R
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ang Name
Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta
Choun Corinna
Poltner Elisabeth
Germershausen Barbara
Koller-Peroutka Marianne
Peroutka Susanne
Paschner Karin
Schmieder Sieglinde
Ziola Paulina

Jo.

91
87
72
70
77
76
63
44
90

Verein/Ort

UAB Athletics

LV Marswiese

team2012.at

LTC Seewinkel

LV Marswiese

LV Marswiese

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
LC Strasshof

Born to Run

Netto

00:15:45
00:16:54
00:17:04
00:19:28
00:20:02
00:20:10
00:20:50
00:21:25
00:20:42

min/km
03:59
04:17
04:19
04:56
05:04
05:06
05:16
05:25
05:14



Rang Name

1 Hassler Lukas

2 Stieglechner Andreas
3 Riedenbauer Hannes
4 Rathgeb Reinhard

5 Breyer Philipp

6 Pogac Jirgen

7 Gigl Manfred

8 Kdssl Christian

9 Wychera Dominik
10 Capek Mark

11 Teubel Christoph

12 Ostendorf Clemens
13 Kurill Alexander

14 Brzezowsky Roman
15 Giefing Werner

16 Heger David

17 Gesperger Christoph
18 Mozeth Martin

19 Kallinger Christian
20 Spreitzhofer Georg
21 Pranz Michael

22 Holkovic Gerald

23 Rupp Otto

24 Primerano Martin

25 Emmett Roger

Jo.

95

83
72
85
73
62
79
93
87
83
94
71
64
61
84
80
64
58
70
62
63
50
59
60

Verein/Ort

LAC Wolfsberg

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
TSV Sparkasse Hartberg
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
o.V.

LG Wien

LCC Wien

run42195.at

Nora Racing Team NO
Chipmunks

LC Mank

Nora Racing Team NO
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
HSV Wien

LC Tausendfiissler Bad Erlach
LV Marswiese

LTC Seewinkel

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Cricket Wien

o.V.

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
team2012.at

1. LC Parndorf

LV Falsche Hasen

LV Falsche Hasen

Netto

00:13:23
00:13:27
00:13:35
00:13:47
00:14:07
00:14:25
00:14:26
00:14:45
00:14:55
00:15:06
00:15:12
00:15:28
00:15:28
00:15:32
00:15:38
00:15:56
00:16:40
00:16:45
00:16:51
00:17:18
00:17:42
00:18:02
00:19:25
00:21:18
00:21:19

min/km
03:23
03:24
03:26
03:29
03:34
03:39
03:39
03:44
03:47
03:49
03:51
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:57
04:02
04:13
04:14
04:16
04:23
04:29
04:34
04:55
05:24
05:24



